1
LD0083-10 GB Date: 20-12-17
The MAC series of brushless servo mo-
tors with integrated electronics rep-
resents a major step forward. All the
necessary electronics in a servo system
are integrated in the motor itself.
In the past, a traditional motor system

Planetary and cycloidal (robot) gearheads
HTRG type gears: HSPG type gears:
Model. HTRG Gear ratio Efficiency
Rated
torque
Emerg.
Torque
Inertia at
motor shaft
Noise Radial
load
Axial
load
Weight L1 D1 D2
MAC400 [%] [Nm] [Nm] [kg*cm2] [dB(A)] [N] [N] [kg] [mm] [mm] [mm]-(h7)
HTRG08N003MHP70119MC 3 97 18 70 0.11 <70 200 700 1.2 80,55 65 14
HTRG08N005MHP70119MC 5 97 25 90 0.37 <70 200 700 1.2 80,55 65 14
HTRG08N010MHP70119MC 10 97 25 90 0.29 <70 200 700 1.2 80,55 65 14
HTRG08N012MHP70119MC 12 94 30 100 0.56 <70 200 700 1.7 97,25 65 14
HTRG08N020MHP70119MC 20 94 70 250 0.36 <70 400 1400 4.6 142 85 19
MAC800
HTRG08N003MHP70119MC 3 97 40 180 0.59 <70 400 1400 4 117.5 85 19
HTRG08N005MHP70119MC 5 97 50 200 0.37 <70 400 1400 4 117.5 85 19
HTRG08N010MHP70119MC 10 97 40 180 0.29 <70 400 1400 4 117.5 85 19
HTRG08N020MHP70119MC 20 94 70 250 0.36 <70 400 1400 4.6 142 85 19
HTRG08N100MHP70119MC 100 94 40 200 0.28 <70 400 1400 4.6 142 85 19
HTRG10N020MHP70119MC 20 94 170 600 0.93 <70 600 1600 6.5 180 106 25
HTRG13N100MHP70119MC 100 94 215 800 0.96 <70 800 6500 15.5 205 138 32
HTRG16N100MHP70119MC 100 94 350 1200 1.4 <70 1200 7500 21 229,5 155 40
HTRG19N100MHP70119MC 100 94 500 1400 3.3 <70 1400 15000 29 259.9 195 55
MAC1500-4500
HTRG10N003MHS40224MC 3 97 100 360 2.2 <70 600 1600 6.5 167,5 106 25
HTRG10N005MHS40224MC 5 97 140 450 1.23 <70 600 1600 6.5 167,5 106 25
HTRG10N010MHS40224MC 10 97 100 360 0.85 <70 600 1600 6.5 167,5 106 25
HTRG13N100MHS40224MC 100 94 215 800 1.2 <70 800 6500 15.5 216 138 32
HTRG16N100MHS40224MC 100 94 350 1200 1.4 <70 1200 7500 21 229,5 155 40
HTRG19N100MHP70119MC 100 94 500 1400 3.3 <70 1400 15000 29 259,9 195 55
Backlash is 15 arcmin for all above HTRG gearboxes
Model. HSPG Gear ratio Efficiency Rated
torque
Emerg.
Torque
Inertia at
motor shaft
Noise Radial
load
Axial
load
Weight L1 D1 D2
[%] [Nm] [Nm] [kg*cm2] [dB(A)] [N] [N] [kg] [mm] [mm] [mm]-(h7)
HSPG110 (MAC400) 33,67,89,119 <82 122 610 0,16 - 9300 13100 3,76 - 110 -
HSPG140 (MAC800) 33,57,87,115,139,175 <82 268 1340 0,67 - 11500 17000 6,45 - 140 -
HSPG170 ( MAC1K5-3K0) 33,59,83,105,141 <82 495 2475 1,15 - 19200 27900 11,07 - 170 -
HSPG200 ( MAC1K5-3K0) 63,83,125,169 <82 890 4450 2,6 - 21100 31700 17,23 - 200 -
Backlash is <1 arcmin for all above HSPG gearboxes
These gearboxes are some examples of the types we often use. For other requests please contact JVL.dk.
D1
TT2010GB